
Questions regarding these PDF’s contact: 

   
 

James VanSickle (614) 883-7871 jdvansickle@aep.com 
   Deborah Harris (614) 883-7832 daharris@aep.com 
 

 
For Planning and Projects for Distribution Electric and Telecom: 

    AEP Ohio, Distribution Electric:   
    Brent Gates (614) 883-6802 bmgates@aep.com     
    

    AEP Ohio, Telecom: 
    Jamie Staggs (330)-465-7123 jdstaggs@aep.com  
     

  
 Appalachian Power, Distribution Electric: 
 Jay Singleton III (304) 348-4162 jesingleton@aep.com 
 

 Appalachian Power, Telecom: 
 Virginia/Tennessee 
 Ted Garrett, (276)-274-0482 tagarrett@aep.com  
 West Virginia: 
 Peter Spicer (614-648-3461 pspicer@aep.com  

 

      Indiana Michigan Power, Distribution Electric: 
   For Indiana: 

All planning inquiries go through the Solution Center 
   800-311-4634   

For Michigan: 
   Please email pprmi@aep.com 
 

   Indiana Michigan Power, Telecom: 
      Tim Hovious (765)-744-9817 thhovious@aep.com  
 

    

Kentucky Power, Distribution Electric: 
   Amber Hatfield (606) 929-1458 adhatfield@aep.com  
    

   Kentucky Power, Telecom: 
   Peter Spicer (614-648-3461 pspicer@aep.com 
 

 
 

  Public Service of Oklahoma, Distribution Electric:   
  All planning inquiries go through the Solution Center 
  888-216-3523 
 

  Public Service of Oklahoma, Telecom: 
  Bryan Radosevich (918)-231-6112 bradosevich@aep.com 
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